
'Ci V.'<VW.Wk ***&&-•* -*-*.1 i

D2B-L*nctst»r Fanning Saturday, February 6, 1988 Manheim & Mt. Joy, 2 mis. Back Run Road. Third farm Lancaster Co., PA. By; Nor-
_

from Rt. 283. At Mt. Joy Exit on left from Manheim-Mt. man H & Rebecca Seibel.
go N.on EsbenshadeRd. to Joy Rd, RD #B, Manheim, Wolgemuth Auction Serv.

Public AuctionRegister Public AuctionClosing Date Monday 500 P M
ot each week s publication Discontinuing farming, will sell located eight miles east of Freder-

ick, MD on 1-70 to New Market, MD; north3/10 mile onRoute 75, east
I'A miles on Route 144; turn left at gate opposite Bartholow Road.
Wednesday, Febntary 17, 1988at 11:00a.m.

SAT. FEB. 20 - Farm bq.,
HH, Tools. Gerald T. &

Cheryl K. Hamish, 2854
Yellow Goose Road, Lan-
caster, PA. Paul E. Martin
and John D. Stauffer,
Auctioneers.

Equipment. Auction bam in
American Comer, MD, on
Highway 621, between
Denton & Federalsburg,
MD. A Curtis Andrew Auct.
Inc., Aucts. Four Tractors, Combine, Farm Machinery

SAT. FEB. 20 - Approx. 4
mis. N. of Mifflinburg, PA,
near Forest Hill, Union Co.
Modem Farm Machinery.
Mr. & Mrs. Lewis Yoder,
Owners. Wayne & Alan
Hess, Aucts.

SAT. FEB. 20-11AM Farm
Eq., Trucks, Combine. Rt

1 31 The Canterbury to Mag-
nolia Del. Rd 2 mis. on right
from Canterbury. Joseph J
Bergotd.C.T Souse 4 Sons
Inc Auct.

JohnDeere 3020 diesel tractorwith turbo, W.F., P.S., power shift, dual
hydraulics, 540/1000 PTO, canopy top with curtains, front weights; Int.
Hydro70 diesel tractor, W.F.,P.S., dual hydraulics,canopy, front weights;
Int. 504 diesel tractor, W.F.,P.S., dual hydraulics, rear weights; Kelly 800
loader with 72 in. material bucket to be offered separately and together
with 504 tractor; Massey Ferguson 65 gas tractor with new motor, W.F.,
P.S., selling with Sauders loader with manure fork and 5 ft. material
buckeLSAT FEB 20 - 9AM Farm

Eq. Located between
Soudersburg and Paradise
at 2969Lincoln Hwy, 8 mis.
E. of Lancaster. Terms by;
T.J. Wheaiy& Sons. Robert
E. & Jeffrey R. Martin,
Aucts.

MON. FEB. 22 - New
JerseyPotato FarmAuction
at Cranbury, NJ. For Ray-
mond & Gordon Simonson/
Simonson Farms since
1932. Pirrung Aucts. Inc.

Int 915 Hydrostatic com and soybean special diesel turbo combine with
all weather cab, 2300hours, selling with #BlOl2 ft. grain automatic head-
er; Int. 863 6 row 30 in. com head to sell separately.

Int 400Cyclo airplanter, 6row 30 in., dry fertilizer and insecticide box-
es, soybean drum; Monitor; Int 510 16/7 disc grain drill; Int. 550 forage
harvester selling with 2row adjustable com head; Int. 8 flail chopper; 165
bu. gravitywagon on8 ton running gear hydraulic grain augerselling sepa-
rately; A.T. Ferrell & Co. seed cleaner; Badger silage wagon; Antique Int.
threshing machine.

MON FEB. 22- 10AMMod-
em Farm Eq., Grain Hand-

SAT. FEB. 20 - New Jersey
Potato Farm Auction at
Freehold, NJ. For: Edgar
Maghan/Four Maples
Farm. Pirrung Aucts. Inc.

ling Eq., Trucks & Cars.
Black Horse Tavern Farm,
825 Black Horse Tavern
Rd., Gettysburg, PA 3 mis.
W. of Gettysburg, PA, tow-
ard Fairfield on Rt 116.
Blaine N. Rentzel, Auct.SAT. FEB. 20 - 9AM Prime

Commercial Real Estate.
10minutes SE ofPittsburgh
International Airport at
intersection of 122 & 30.
Imperial Exit, Imperial, PA.
EasVWest Power Boat &

RV Dealers, Owners, tee
Hostetler, CAI Auct

New Idea 2707ft cut/didoner, J.D. 894 A semi mountsiderake; Int. 435
baler with thrower; 4 rubber tire wagons with hay sides; J.D. 350 50 ft.
elevator.MON. FEB. 22 -10AM 6

mis. E. of Elizabethtown. 6
mis. W. off Rt. 72 on Eli-
zabethtown Road. Then on
Sunnyburn Rd. near
Chiques Brethren Church.
For: Gilbert N. Martin. Held
on Homer Cinder Farm.
Farm Eq., Straw ft Com.
Rufus Geib, Auct.

J.D, 345 4/16 automatic reset semi mounted plow; J.D. 3 pt. 4/16 trip
back plow; Dearborn 3 pt. 3/14 plow; Int 57013 ft. transport disc; J.D. 12
ft. cultipacker; J.D. 740 16 ft. fold up transport harrow; J.D. 11 ft lever
harrow.

SAT. FEB. 20 - 9:3OAM
Antiques, HH, Real Estate,
etc. Located along Rt. 11,
Briar Creek, near Berwick.
Sellers; Estate of Anna E.
Fairchild. Fraley Auct. Co.

J.D. 34 PTO single beater manure spreader, Imco pull type 5 ft. rotary
mower, York 55 3 pt. 8 ft. scraper blade; 5 assorted alum, farm gates; 275
gal. fuel tank; cylinders; 2 extra J.D. 16 in. plows; 2 new J.D. frogs for 16
in.; other misc. machinery parts; bath tubs for water troughs; metal fence
posts; few other farm related articles.TUES. FEB. 23 - 9AM

Edwin Homing ft Sons
SAT. FEB. 20 - 9:3OAM
Special Horse Sale of Draft
Horses, Driving Horses,
etc. and tack at Belleville
Livestock MkL, Belleville,
PA. Mark GHck, Auct

Farm Machinery ft Trac-
tors. 2 mis. W. of Ephrata,
PA, Meadow Valley Rd.,
just offRt 272.Wolgemulh,
Rentzel ft Goodrich, Aucls.

1966 Ford 250 pickup, V* ton, 8 cyl., 4 speed.
16 ft tandem axle flat bed trailer with fenders, tool box and ramps.
Will offer for sale 55 acres of growing wheat by acre.
NOTE: Most machinery has been kept under cover with many pieces in

like new condition.
TUES. FEB. 23 -10AM
Livestock, Farm Eq., 7
Mules. 1 mi. S. of New Hol-
land along South Custer
Ave., Earl Two., Lane. Co.,
PA. AmosK. Blank, Owner.
Oiffenbachs Auct.

TERMS: Cash or approved check not responsible for accidents.
auctioneer: Mr. & Mrs. Bemle Summers
Robert C. Mullendore Phone (301) 865-5823
Boonsboro, MD

SAT. FEB. 20 -9:3OAM 146
Acre Farm, Farm Eq.,
Truck, Dairy Eq., Gas
Engine. North of Allentown
along Rt. 309 between
Schnecksville & Tamaqua,
just 2 mis. N of Village of
New Tripoli, Lehigh Co.,
PA. For: Elsie George
Ralph W. Zetdemoyer Auct
Co. Inc.

Phone (301) 582-0546
CLERK: C.L MetzWED. FEB 24 -10AM 4

Tractors, Farm Eq. Along
Back Run Rd.. between

LUNCH RIGHTS RESERVED

SAT. FEB. 20 -9.30AM
Farm Machinery, Shop
Tools, Hay, Tractors.
Located in Lane Co , Pa, 4
miles East of New Holland,
4 miles North of White
Horse From Route 322 go
South on Route 897 to
Gault Road left. From
Route 340, go North on
Cambndge Road to Gault
Road left. John E & Lydia
Fisher, Owners Steve
Petersheim Auct

PublicAuction
THURSDAY

MARCH 3, 1988
11:00 A.M.

TRACT! iY TRU
I flrATinM- Rniitn 2 Myerstown, Millcreek Twp, Lebanon County, Pa Turn off Rt 501 between Schaefferstown
and Myerstown onto Elco Drive at Country House Restaurant Proceed East to Elco High School Turn right onto

Weavertown Rd to farm on left
TRACTORS

CASE 4690 diesel 4 wheel drive
3 speed power shift- 24.5x32 tires- 1015 hrs.- 240 hp- cab w/heater, AC, AM/FM tapeSAT. FEB 20 -10AM 6

Tractors, Landscaping &

Farm Eqpt, Trailers 2931
Pickertown Rd. between
.Bnstol & Folly Rds., 1 ’/« mi
W Wamngton, Pa. Bucks
Co William F Dull Henry
K. Freed & Sons, Aucts

CASE 2090 wide front diesel
3 speed power shift- 18.4x38 tires- 100 hp- cab w/heater, AC, AM/FM radio

CASE 2090 wide front diesel- MFD
3 speed power shift- 853 hrs.- cab w/heater, AC, AM/FM and LEON 808 loader w/8 bucket

SAT FEB 20 - 9 30AM
FarmEq JustS ofßt 22at
Bethlehem. PA, between
Easton & Allentown Exitßt
22 at Rt 191 go N 1 block
and take Ist left Proceed to
T" and go left again Cross
under Rt. 22 (disregard
road closed signs) and farm
is immediately to left. Terms
by: Harold & Arlene Fabian.
Homing Farm Agency Inc.

MF 50C diesel Industrial loader
torq converter transmission- new rubber- materials bucket- cab w/heater

MF 285 widefront diesel- 8 speed- 3370 hrs

FARM MACHINERY
FIATAGRIHESSTON 1160 14’ hydro swing mower conditioner w/longrolls, stub on stub guards,
(used 2 cuttings); GEHL 1250tandem axle harvester w/HA 1200 pick up head, elec, controls and
hyd. knife sharpener; GEHL 3038 2 row com head; GEHL 99 wheel feed hopper blower; CASE
DOT23 wing fold 60 disc 24’ transport disc harrow; DUNHAM LEHR 25’ transport cultipacker;
FIELD QUEEN dump wagon; 12’ TAYLOR WAY transport disc harrow; 10’ TAYLOR WAY
transport disc harrow; 9’ cultipacker; Brady 3 pL 7 tooth sub soiler; WINCO trailer mtd. pto 55 KW
generator; HUSKY 26’ pto manure pump.

KNIGHT BIG AUGGIE 320 mixer wagon w/#4OO digital scale.

TRUCKS and TRAILERS
1980 CHEVROLET K3O 4WD pick up w/mtd. S.S. JohnBlue 500 gal. sprayer,L4900 piston meter
pump and 40’ hyd. boom; 1973CHEVROLET Sparta 70 diesel- 5 speed- 2speedrear- cab over w/18’

grain dumpbox (farm permit); 1971FORD 900 gas tandem axle- 5+2 transmission w/4000 gal. man-
ure tank (farm permit); 1977 INT. dual wheel 12’ flat bed- 4+2 transmission- 20,000 GVW; 1972
INT. truck tractor- 350 Cummins twin screw- wet lines (needs work); 1971 PROGRESS S.S. milk
tank trailer- 4600 gal. 2compartment and 1972 HEIL milk tank trailer- 5500 gal. 2 compartment.

NOTE NO SMALL ITEMS- Be prompt

TERMS- CASH- Checks by approval only- Be sure by bringing a bank letter of credit

HARRY H. BACHMAN- Auctioneer
AU-000033-L (717) 867-1809
Food & toilet facilities

Auction for
RON MYER
(717) 866-4549

SAT. FEB. 20-11AM Farm
Machinery. Tractor & Trail-
ers. On Bethel Church
Road #433, between Sum-
mitBridge and Chesapeake
City Bridge. Signs posted
north ofMiddletown,Del. on
Rte 896 just south of Sum-
mit Bridge. Nelson &

Katharine Jester, Owners
Harry Rudnick & Sons, Inc.,
Aucts.
SAT FEB 20 -11AM
Machinery & HH Located
154 Hershey Road, Hum-
melstown, PA By Earl
Retherford Abe Shaffner,
Auct
SAT FEB 20-11 AM Farm
Eq , HH, Furniture, etc 154
Hershey Road, RD 4, Hum-
melstown, PA W on Rt 39
on Rd to 81 Known as
Pumpkin World U S A By
Earl S Retherford Harold
(Abe) Shaffner, Auct

Q PUBLIC
X AUCTION
uuc^N4|

FARM EQUIPMENT TRUCK
CROPS TOOLS

SATURDAY. FEB. 27. 1988
Auction Time: 10:00 A.M.

DIRECTIONS: From Ephrata take
Route 322 West to first road right after
Holllnger’s Lawn & Garden Center,
Weldmansville Road. Follow to Indlan-
town Road, turn left on Indiantown to
Flintstone Road, right on Fllntstone to
farm on left. Clay Township, Lane.
County, PA.

John Deere
2840 Diesel

On* Owner, Only 2800 Hr*., v‘
W.F.E., Dual Outlets,

Weights;
” 0

Minneapolis Moline 335 Special
w/LineP.T.0., Torque; FARMALL SUPER C
w/Fast-hitch, Cultivators, 3 PL Adapter; BET-
TER BILT MODEL 1500 Vacuum Spreader
w/Plow Down Attachment; BETTER BILT
High Pressure P.T.O. Agitating Pump; NEW
HOLLAND 469 Haybine; NEW HOLLAND
276 Baler w/Super Sweep Pickup & Bale
Thrower, NEW IDEA 323 ComPicker, JOHN
DEERE 7000 4-Row 36” Com Planter w/Dry
Fertilizer, Insecticide Hoppers & Monitor;
JOHNDEERE 494-A 4-Row Com Planter w/
Insecticide Hopper,JOHN DEERE 246 2-Row
3 PL Com Planter; OLIVER #64 FGrain Drill;
OLIVER #6342 3x16 ROLL OVER PLOW;
OLIVER #lO7 Hay Rake; OLIVER 10’ 4”
Disk Harrow on Transport; Brillion 11’ Culti-
packer; MOLINE 2x14 3 PL Trip Plow; J.D.
10* Spring Tooth Harrow; Century Trailer
Sprayer, JOHN DEERE #65 3 PL Blade; J.D.
Fluffer; Two 18’ HIGH RACK HAY
WAGONS: 3 GRAVITY BINS on Gears;
FARMEC 36 Ft. ELEVATORw/2 H.P. Motor;
Farmec 30 Ft. Elevator w/Motor; NEW IDEA
#217 P.T.O. Spreader, WINPOWER 12K.W.
P.T.O. Generator on Trailer; McCURDY Com
Drag; Sauder Loader; McCormick F.H. 7
Mower; McCormick 2-Row Com Planter; Pas-
ture Harrow: 3 Pl Blade; 2 J.D. Cylinders.

1977 Chevrolet C65 Truck
w/16 Ft. Aluminum Grain & Hog Body w/
Dump, 366 Gasoline Engine, 23,160 G.V.W.,
Excellent Condition.

65 Ton Ear Corn 7 Ton
Wheat Straw

Allis Chalmers B-112
Riding Tractor

Variable Speed w/Mower Deck; Kawasaki 100
Trail & Road Bike; Hay Drying Fan w/Motor;
2 Platform Scales; 36’ Aluminum Extension
Ladder; VISE; Melal Com Drying Vents; Ele-
ven 8 Ft. Fluorescent Lights, One 4 Ft. Light;
Shallow Well Pump; Feed Carl; 8-Ton Hyd.
Jack; Two 100’ Electric H.D. Cords; Wheel-
barrow; A.r Compressor; Milk Cans; Oil Bar-
rel & Pump; Calf Racks for Pickup; Digging
Iron; Hog Troughs; Chick Waterers; Handy-
man Jack; Come-a-long; Electric Motor; Fence
Wire; Bulldozer Fencer; Iron Water Troughs:
LARGE SANDSTONES; MILLSTONE; Lot
of Misc. Hand Tools, Including some new; 3 A ”

Drive Socket Set; Bolt Cutters; 'A ” Socket
Sets; Deep Well Sockets; Wrench Set; 5/8”
Garden Hose; Fireproof Safe & File Cabinet.

NOTE: A VERY FINE SELECTION OF
WELL MAINTAINED FARM EQUIP-
MENT. DO NOT MISS this opportunity to
purchase the equipment you need.

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK.
ALL OUT-OF-STATE BUYERS MUST
HAVE A BANK LETTER OF CREDIT
ADDRESSED TO THIS SPECIFIC
AUCTION.
Auction By
LESTER T. and
KATHRYN GOOD
Auction Conducted By
J&P Auctions
Paul E. Martin Auct. AU-1601
Ephrata, Pa. 733-3511
John D. Stauffer Auct. AU-15019
Lltltz, Pa. 665-5099


